
>>> www.datatec.eu

Ä
nd

er
un

ge
n 

un
d 

Irr
tü

m
er

 v
or

b
eh

al
te

n.
 d

at
aT

ec
 2

0
-0

7-
20

22
 | 

©
 K

on
ra

d 
Te

ch
no

lo
gi

es
: A

B
ex

 T
M

-M
ul

tiC
O

N
 | 

07
/2

02
2

ABex TM-MultiCON
ABex terminal module for universal connection to PXI/PXIe cards

WE KNOW HOW TO TEST!

Overview
The ABex TM-MultiCON is a universal terminal module for the ABex 
system to route signals from various PXI/PXIe devices to either the 
ABex bus or the module front connector. The routing to the analog bus 
is software controlled and the signals are switched with reed relays.

Features
• Integration of various PXI/PXIe cards in the ABex system

• Up to 30 switchable lines with analog bus connection

• Up to 60 lines direct signal feedthrough

• Standard 192 pin ABex front connector

• Integrated in Konrad Switching and NI TestStand

©2022 Konrad GmbH. All rights reserved. ABex is a trademark of Konrad GmbH. CVI, Measurement Studio, LabVIEW, National Instruments, NI, ni.com, NI-DAQ, NI-
DMM, NI-Switch, NI-VISA, TestStand are trademarks of National Instruments. The mark LabWindows is used by National Instruments under a license from Microsoft 
Corporation. Windows and .net are registered trademarks of Microsoft Corporation in the United States and other countries. Other product and company names 
listed are trademarks of their respective companies. VEHICLE RADAR TEST SYSTEMS
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